NCNMLG 2014-2015 Budget

NCNMLG Annual Expenses

Administrative Expenses

MLA

Conference

Awards

Total

PayPal
P.O.Box at the US Postal Services
Survey Monkey

Liability Insurance
Form 990 Filing

Website Hosting
Conference Roundtable

NCNMLG/MLGCSA Joint Meeting

Locke Morrisay
Ysabel Bertolucci
Plaque/Engraving

Comments
200.00
128.00
204.00
430.00
120.00
Unpaid expense
720 360 from 2013 |
100.00
Unknown
Unpaid expense
2,000.00 300 from 2013
200.00
150.00

4,252.00
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