NCNMLG 2014-2015 Budget

NCNMLG Annual Expenses

Administrative Expenses			Comments
	PayPal	200.00	
	P.O.Box at the US Postal Services	128.00	
	Survey Monkey	204.00	
MLA			
	Liability Insurance	430.00	
	Form 990 Filing	120.00	
			Unpaid expense
	Website Hosting	720	360 from 2013
	Conference Roundtable	100.00	
Conference			
	NCNMLG/MLGCSA Joint Meeting		Unknown
Awards			Unpaid expense
	Locke Morrisay	2,000.00	300 from 2013
	Ysabel Bertolucci	200.00	
	Plaque/Engraving	150.00	
Total		4,252.00	

NCNMLG 2014-2015 Budget

s

s